TEERERRE AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 872480348
Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464
Maureen V Ward
Talent Agency Ireland Websites:
www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com
www.talentedkidsireland.com

CLIENT INFORMATION

Full Name Playing Age
Oisin De Lange 37-41

Eye Colour Hair Length
Brown Very Short

Hair Colour Nationality Complexion
Dark Brown e Dutch Medium

Native Accent Languages Spoken

Louth English

9 Accents
Dublin, Cork, Scottish, London, Dutch, South African, American, Yorkshire Northern Irish

Spotlight Profile URL: https://www.spotlight.com/7114-6728-4983




SKILLS

+ Full Clean B Driving Licence
* Boxing
+ MMA




TITLE

The Redhand Men
Until Death
Dublin Crust

The Valley Monologues
Lily's Theme

The Profession Of
Violence

Expulsion - Short
Birdsong - Short
Repossessed - Short

The Gates
Ellie - Short
Landlords Gone Bad
Feathers - Short
Temper Temper
Ludd - Short
Black Rainbow - Short

June - Short

Crisis - Short

Peter and the Pup -
Animated Short

Graine Uail
Misson Two - Short
Dysphoria - Pilot
Sacred Sites Season 2

The Day I Should Have
Died

Game Of Thrones

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE

Liam Kavanagh

Phil
Joseph Jr
Jack

Gennagy Petrov

Priest
David
Postman

The Father
Uncle
Laurel

Paramedic
Kent
Joseph
Peter

Officer O'Connor
Qisin
Peter

Macken
Quinn
Officer Aiden Kelly
Germanic Warrior

Gregory

Stanis Guard

FILM
COMPANY

Hiya Pictures
Virgin Media
Sure Look Productions

Northern Ireland
Screen

Sinead Murphy
Productions

Dkit Productions

Sinead Murphy
Productions

DKIT
Open Bin Production
C.B Media
Graham Coughlan
Red Kremlin
Dkit Production
Two Odd Owls

Andrew Holohan
Productions

Dkit Production
Kevin Kelleher

Loose Grip Productions
Zero Line Production
Dkit Productions
Tile Films

CBS Reality
HBO

DIRECTOR

Mark McMaster

Baz Black
Frank
Frank W. Kelly

Stephen Gaffney

Sinead Murphy
Productions

Peter Toplis
Sinead Murphy

Peter Toplis
Tim Laubscher
Gerard Daly
Graham Coughlan
Ray Hyland

Don Mc Lennon
Andrew Holohan
Peter Toplis
KJ50 Production

Ciaran Davies
Dominique Moski
Ciana Sherlock

Suri Grennell

Alik Sakharov

YEAR

2022
2022
2022
2021
2022

2021

2020
2019
2019

2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2016

2014
2013
2019
2017

2016

2013




ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

STAGE & THEATRE
TITLE ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR YEAR
3 Plays 1 Night Lead Actor Rag Bag Productions Oisin De Lange 2015

Road To The Battle Lead Actor MAD Productions 2013




ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

MUSIC VIDEO
TITLE ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR YEAR
"Betéc;m/(ljgg" by Undercover Officer White Washed Films Anthony White 2017




TITLE

Mahokenshi
ARCFORCE

The Invincibles: Park
Assassins

Rebirth

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR

ROLE
Narrator
Dr. Wu
Voice Actor

Narrator/Black
Shamrock/Virtuos

VOICE OVER
COMPANY

Game Source Studio
Wargaming

DIRECTOR

David Cicurel

Maxim Starostenkov

Roisin Jones

Barry Keating

YEAR

2022
2022

2021

2020




TITLE

Opposites Attract - Web
Series

Dreamers - Web Series

Debt Solvce Advert

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR
ONLINE PUBLICATIONS

ROLE

Prof Con Stapleton
Shopping Husband

Featured

COMPANY

Open Bin Productions

Open Bin Productions

Smart Video
Productions

DIRECTOR

Open Bin Productions
Tony Deehan

Jaroslave Jankoffsky

YEAR

2021
2019

2016




TITLE

ROLE - COMPANY - YEAR
VIDEO GAMES

ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR

YEAR






