

AGENCY: MAUREEN V WARD TALENT AGENCY IRELAND

Mobile: +353 87 2480348 Phone/ Fax: +353 45 485464

Websites:

www.maureenvwardtalentagencyireland.com www.talentedkidsireland.com

Oisin De Lange









CLIENT INFORMATION

Full Name
Oisin De Lange

Playing Age 37-41

Height 6'2

Frame Broad

Eye Colour Brown

Hair Length Very Short

Hair Colour
 Dark Brown

Nationality
Dutch

Complexion Medium

- Native Accent
 Louth
- Languages Spoken
 English

Accents

Dublin, Cork, Scottish, London, Dutch, South African, American, Yorkshire Northern Irish

Spotlight Profile URL: https://www.spotlight.com/7114-6728-4983

SKILLS

- Full Clean B Driving LicenceBoxingMMA

FILM

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
The Redhand Men	Liam Kavanagh	Hiya Pictures	Mark McMaster	2022
Until Death		Virgin Media		2022
Dublin Crust	Phil	Sure Look Productions	Baz Black	2022
The Valley Monologues	Joseph Jr		Frank	2021
Lily's Theme	Jack		Frank W. Kelly	2022
The Profession Of Violence	Gennagy Petrov	Northern Ireland Screen	Stephen Gaffney	2021
Expulsion - Short	Priest	Sinead Murphy Productions	Sinead Murphy Productions	2020
Birdsong - Short	David	Dkit Productions	Peter Toplis	2019
Repossessed - Short	Postman	Sinead Murphy Productions	Sinead Murphy	2019
The Gates	The Father	DkIT	Peter Toplis	2018
Ellie - Short	Uncle	Open Bin Production	Tim Laubscher	2018
Landlords Gone Bad	Laurel	C.B Media	Gerard Daly	2017
Feathers - Short	Paramedic	Graham Coughlan	Graham Coughlan	2017
Temper Temper	Kent	Red Kremlin	Ray Hyland	2017
Ludd - Short	Joseph	Dkit Production		2017
Black Rainbow - Short	Peter	Two Odd Owls	Don Mc Lennon	2017
June - Short	Officer O'Connor	Andrew Holohan Productions	Andrew Holohan	2016
Crisis - Short	Oisin	Dkit Production	Peter Toplis	2016
Peter and the Pup - Animated Short	Peter	Kevin Kelleher	KJ50 Production	2016
Graine Uail	Macken	Loose Grip Productions	Ciaran Davies	2014
Misson Two - Short	Quinn	Zero Line Production	Dominique Moski	2013
Dysphoria - Pilot	Officer Aiden Kelly	Dkit Productions	Ciana Sherlock	2019
Sacred Sites Season 2	Germanic Warrior	Tile Films		2017
The Day I Should Have Died	Gregory	CBS Reality	Suri Grennell	2016
Game Of Thrones	Stanis Guard	НВО	Alik Sakharov	2013

STAGE & THEATRE

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
3 Plays 1 Night	Lead Actor	Rag Bag Productions	Oisin De Lange	2015
Road To The Battle	Lead Actor	MAD Productions		2013

MUSIC VIDEO

TITLE ROLE COMPANY DIRECTOR YEAR

"Better Man" by Penrose Undercover Officer White Washed Films Anthony White 2017

VOICE OVER

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Mahokenshi	Narrator	Game Source Studio	David Cicurel	2022
ARCFORCE	Dr. Wu	Wargaming	Maxim Starostenkov	2022
The Invincibles: Park Assassins	Voice Actor		Roisin Jones	2021
Rebirth	Narrator/Black Shamrock/Virtuos		Barry Keating	2020

ONLINE PUBLICATIONS

TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR
Opposites Attract - Web Series	Prof Con Stapleton	Open Bin Productions	Open Bin Productions	2021
Dreamers - Web Series	Shopping Husband	Open Bin Productions	Tony Deehan	2019
Debt Solvce Advert	Featured	Smart Video Productions	Jaroslave Jankoffsky	2016

	NOLL -	VIDEO GAMES		
TITLE	ROLE	COMPANY	DIRECTOR	YEAR